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511 WISCONSIN STREET, WEYAUWEGA, WI, it Weysunena

54983-9051 WI, 54983-9051

$159,900
DON'T LET THIS ‘LITTLE CUTEY" slip out of your hand - this 2BD/1BA Ranch is Move-in 2 beds
Ready featuring SUPERSIZED Living Room w/NEWER Carpet with TV & Bracket INCL, 1 bath
BEAUTIFUL Kitchen w/APPL INCL, Cabinets Galore, Brkfst Bar & SPACIOUS Dining Area Residential
with Built-Ins! Enjoy the large Bathroom, 1st Fl Lndry w/Washer & Dryer INCL & check... Residential
Closed
* 936 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 936

Bar,Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None

Tax Amount: 2871.38 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Microwave,
Washer, Dryer, TV & Bracket

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x11 Main
Bedroom 2 12x11 Main
Kitchen 10x9 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x15 Main
Dining Room 10x9 Main
Other Room 12x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Toilet Only
Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com
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